6/9/23, 10:57 AM IT DELHI
Entry No: 2021TTF2759 Student LACKSAYA N
Name:
Programme: =~ MTECH Department:  Textile & Fibre

Engineering.

Disclaimer:
1. The grade sheet below is based on data migrated from earlier systems of IIT Delhi. In case of any

discrepancy, you are requested to contact UG\PG section for resolution.
2. For CGPA/SGPA Calulation Formula, Please refer to Course of Study.
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Session
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2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

Semester

1

Course
ID

TXL711

TXL712

TXL713

TXL749

TXL715

TXL714

TXP711

TXL748

TXP716

Course
Course Name Type
POLYMER AND PC
FIBRE CHEMISTRY
POLYMER AND PC

FIBRE PHYSICS

TECHNOLOGY OF PC
MELT SPUN FIBRES

THEORY AND PC
PRACTICE
OFDYEING
TECHNOLOGY OF PC

SOLUTION SPUN
FIBRES

ADVANCED PC
MATERIALS
CHARACTERIZATION
TECHNIQUES

POLYMER AND PC
FIBRE CHEMISTRY
LA

ADVANCES IN PC
FINISHING OF
TEXTILES

FIBRE PRODUCTION PC
AND POST

SPINNING

OPERATION
LABORATORY

Grade Status

A

CGPA/SGPA:
(9.769/9.769)

Credits

3.0

3.0

4.0

3.0

Total
Earned
Credit:
(13.000)

3.0

1.0

1.0

3.0

2.0

12
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Current Course(s)

S.No.

Academic
Session

Semester

IIT DELHI
Course Course
ID Course Name Type Grade Status Credits
TXL773 MEDICAL TEXTILES PE A 3.0
TXP712 POLYMERAND PC A 1.0
FIBRE PHYSICS
LABO
TXL740 SC.&APP.OF PE A 3.0
NANOTEC. IN TEX.
CGPA/SGPA: Total
(9.900/10.000) Earned
Credit:
(17.000)
TXL719 FUNCTIONAL AND PE A- 3.0
SMART TEXTILES
TXL710 H.P.AND SPECIALTY PE A 3.0
FIBRES
TXD802 MAJOR PROJECT PC A 6.0
PART-I (TXF)
CGPA/SGPA: Total
(9.857/9.750) Earned
Credit:
(12.000)
TXD804 MAJOR PROJECT PC A 12.0
PART Il
CGPA/SGPA: Total
(9.889/10.000) Earned
Credit:
(12.000)
Course Course
ID Course Name Group Type Credits Status

NO DATA FOUND
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